
Meeting Summary
Total Number of Participants 28
Meeting Title Monmouth County Emergency Management Council Meeting
Meeting Start Time 6/16/2022, 1:46:43 PM
Meeting End Time 6/16/2022, 2:42:51 PM
Meeting Id 3ea4b9b4‐804d‐464e‐8e3c‐82e62a34f700

Full Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Scott Nielsen 6/16/2022, 1:46:43 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:15 PM 52m 31s SNielsen@mcsonj.org Organizer
Michael McGlennon 6/16/2022, 1:47:42 PM 6/16/2022, 2:41:15 PM 53m 33s MMcGlennon@mcsonj.org Presenter
JulieAnn Zarecki 6/16/2022, 1:48:05 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:58 PM 50m 53s Presenter
David Scrivanic 6/16/2022, 1:49:11 PM 6/16/2022, 2:40:27 PM 51m 16s DScrivanic@mcsonj.org Presenter
Joanmarie Verrico (Guest) 6/16/2022, 1:51:18 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:25 PM 47m 6s Presenter
John Esposito 6/16/2022, 1:51:29 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:30 PM 47m 1s JEsposito@mcsonj.org Presenter
Philip Meehan 6/16/2022, 1:52:28 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:07 PM 46m 38s PMeehan@mcsonj.org Presenter
Eugene P. Hannafey 6/16/2022, 1:52:47 PM 6/16/2022, 2:41:20 PM 48m 33s EHannafey@mcsonj.org Presenter
Kathy Lodato (Guest) 6/16/2022, 1:55:29 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:25 PM 42m 56s Presenter
Mike Oppegaard‐HMH (Guest) 6/16/2022, 1:56:26 PM 6/16/2022, 2:37:51 PM 41m 24s Presenter
17326838758 6/16/2022, 1:56:29 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:20 PM 41m 51s Attendee
Kathleen M. Andrews 6/16/2022, 1:56:34 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:29 PM 42m 54s kandrews@njlincs.net Presenter
Cynthia Scott 6/16/2022, 1:56:36 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:34 PM 41m 58s CScott@mcsonj.org Presenter
Scott Robinson 6/16/2022, 1:57:46 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:20 PM 41m 33s SRobinson@mcsonj.org Presenter
Victoria Lonnay 6/16/2022, 1:57:56 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:26 PM 40m 30s Victoria.Lonnay@amwater.com Presenter
Craig R. Marshall (Guest) 6/16/2022, 1:58:36 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:34 PM 39m 58s Presenter
Bleisnick, Deborah 6/16/2022, 1:58:59 PM 6/16/2022, 2:37:57 PM 38m 57s Deborah.Bleisnick@doe.nj.gov Presenter
PW&E (Guest) 6/16/2022, 1:59:21 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:41 PM 39m 20s Presenter
Robert Dawson 6/16/2022, 1:59:28 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:04 PM 38m 36s RDawson@mcsonj.org Presenter
Dan Chernavsky | Prosecutor's Office (Guest) 6/16/2022, 2:00:25 PM 6/16/2022, 2:37:51 PM 37m 25s Presenter
John Zawadzki (Guest) 6/16/2022, 2:00:28 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:22 PM 37m 53s Presenter
Seth Ditmer 6/16/2022, 2:00:35 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:57 PM 38m 21s Seth.Ditmer@USE.SalvationArmy.Org Presenter
Luna, Frank A 6/16/2022, 2:01:47 PM 6/16/2022, 2:42:51 PM 41m 3s fluna@firstenergycorp.com Presenter
Coleman, Jarrell A 6/16/2022, 2:02:01 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:09 PM 36m 7s jacoleman@firstenergycorp.com Presenter
Joe Barris (Guest) 6/16/2022, 2:04:42 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:27 PM 34m 45s Presenter
Shaun Golden 6/16/2022, 2:06:41 PM 6/16/2022, 2:38:18 PM 31m 36s SGolden@mcsonj.org Presenter
Joseph Ettore (Guest) 6/16/2022, 2:08:18 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:45 PM 31m 26s Presenter
17326843107 6/16/2022, 2:09:04 PM 6/16/2022, 2:39:14 PM 30m 10s Attendee
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